barclay prime signature cocktails 30

bp manhattan
a. overholt monongahela mash straight rye,
tobacco infused vermouth, cherry

bp old fashioned
maker's mark private select bourbon,
cardamaro vino amaro, walnut liqueur

bp sidecar
courvoisier vsop, curagao, lemon,
orange marmalade, mace sugar rim

desert rose
el tesoro reposado single barrel tequila, ramazzotti rosato,
almond infused cappelletti falernum, lime

cocktails

metropolitano 19

vodka, nardini acqua di cedro, white cranberry, lemon, ginger

whiskey in paradise 19
coconut washed buffalo trace bourbon, lazzaroni amaretto,
montenegro amaro, chocolate bitters

pink dove 19
milagro reposado tequila, fresh grapefruit, lime

love potion #9 21

bombay sapphire gin, liquore strega, honey, lemon, absinthe

smoke gets in your rye 20
knob creek rye, vida mezcal, dolin blanc, byrrh, curagao

beer
light lager, amstel light amsterdam, nl 4.0%
witbier, allagash brewing, ‘white’ portland, me 5.1%
pilsner, victory brewing, ‘prima pils’ downington, pa 5.3%
american lager, love city brewing philadelphia, pa 4.0%
india pale ale, sterling pig brewery, ‘the snuffler’ media, pa 6.5%
n/aindia pale ale, athletic brewing, ‘run wild’ milford, ct 0.5%
stout, guinness, pub draught 14.90z dublin, ie 4.1%

zero proof
clover days raspberry, lemon
ginger & tonic ginger, lemon, house tonic

10

10

12

10
10



belvedere
chopin
grey goose
haku

absaroka double cask 49
bluecoat
bombay sapphire

hendrick’s

casamigos blanco
casamigos reposado
casamigos afiejo

clase azul afiejo

clase azul reposado
codigo 1530 blanco rosa
don julio blanco

don julio reposado

codigo 1530, artesanal
del maguey, vida

fésforo tobala

barbancourt, reserve 8 year

18
18
19
18

18
18
19

21
23
25
145
40
24
25
25

24
20
32

19

don q, vermouth cask finish 20

vodka

gin

tequila

mezcal

rum

ketel one
stateside
stolichnaya elit

tito’s

sipsmith
plymouth
tanqueray

roku

don julio 1942
el tesoro blanco

el tesoro reposado
starr single barrel

espoldén blanco
hornitos plata
hornitos reposado

penta diamante reposado
cristalino

fosforo tobala, penca

vago elote, joven

smith & cross

zacapa, centenario

18
18
22
17

19
20
18
19

38
23
28

19
18
20

42

37
25

18
22



bourbon whiskey

angel’s envy 24 hudson bright lights, big bourbon 20
basil hayden 21 jefferson’s ocean aged at sea 27
blade & bow 24  knob creek 20
booker’s 28 maker’s mark 18
buffalo trace 19 maker's mark 46 20
bulleit 19 michter’s small batch 23
elijah craig small batch 23 michter’s us 1 american whiskey 23
george dickel 8 year 19 starhill farm 2025 30
high west oloroso sherry barrel select 29  widow jane 10 year 26
high west arfiejo tequila barrel select 90  woodford reserve 20

rye whiskey

bulleit 19 rittenhouse 18
high west double rye 20  whistle pig piggyback 6 year 21
knob creek 20  woodford reserve 20
michter's us 1 single barrel 23  woodinville signature 90 23
old overholt 4 year 17

world whiskey

crown royal 17  sullivans cove double cask 30
hibiki 21 year 178  suntory toki 32
kangakoi 7 year 40 yamazaki peated malt 185
maen pure malt, 8 year 50 yamazaki puncheon 185
redbreast 12 year 26  yamazaki spanish oak 185
sensei mizunara 25

scotch whiskey

speyside

balvenie doublewood, 12 year 30  theglenlivet 18 year 42
balvenie caribbean, 14 year 36 theglenlivet 21 year 75
glenfiddich 12 year 25 themacallan 12 year 30
the glenlivet 12 year 25 themacallan 15 year 65
the glenlivet 15 year 32
highland islay
aberfeldy 18 year 50 ardbeg 10 year 34
deanston 15 year 35  kilchoman sanaig 28
glenmorangie 10 year 22 kilchoman machir bay 27
oban 14 year 28 laphroaig 10 year 26

lagavulin 16 year 30
lowland
auchentoshan american oak 26  Dblended

johnnie walker black 19

johnnie walker blue 62

monkey shoulder batch 27 19



digestif

amaro
averna 19 nonino 24
cappeletti rabarbaro sfumato 19 nonino riserva 48
cardamaro 15 nardini 15
contratto fernet 19 pasubio 14
montenegro 21 ramazotti 19
meletti 16
madeira
d’oliveira bual, 1968 139 therare wine co. new york, malmsey 16
d’oliveira sercial, 1989 70 therare wine co. boston, bual 19
d’oliveira terrantez, 1977 129 therare wine co. charleston, sercial 26
d’oliveira verdelho, 1981 86 therare wine co. savannah verdelho26
port

tawny taylor fladgate, 10 year 18
tawny taylor fladgate, 20 year 30
tawny taylor fladgate, 30 year 40

tawny graham’s, 40 year
Ibv taylor fladgate, 2016
ruby croft

eau-de-vie

ch. briat armagnac hors dage 15 year 28

boulard calvados vsop 21
courvoisier vsop 23
courvoisier initiale extra 90

courvoisier mizunara
remy martin louis xiii

hennessy xo
hennessy vsop
remy martin vsop

100 half oz. | 200 oz.
175 half oz. | 350 oz.

grappa

sibona tennessee barrel 25
ransom oregon alambic 16
nonino il merlot 28

nonino il moscato 26
trussoni barolo 28

75
16
14

37
25
24



