

barclay prime signature cocktails 30

bp manhattan

a. overholt monongahela mash straight rye,
tobacco infused vermouth, cherry

bp old fashioned

maker's mark private select bourbon,
cardamaro vino amaro, walnut liqueur

bp sidecar

courvoisier vsop, curaçao, lemon,
orange marmalade, mace sugar rim

desert rose

el tesoro reposado single barrel tequila, ramazzotti rosato,
almond infused cappelletti falernum, lime

cocktails

metropolitano 19

vodka, nardini acqua di cedro, white cranberry, lemon, ginger

whiskey in paradise 19

coconut washed buffalo trace bourbon, lazzaroni amaretto,
montenegro amaro, chocolate bitters

pink dove 19

milagro reposado tequila, fresh grapefruit, lime

love potion #9 21

bombay sapphire gin, liquore strega, honey, lemon, absinthe

smoke gets in your rye 20

knob creek rye, vida mezcal, dolin blanc, byrrh, curaçao

beer

light lager, amstel light	amsterdam, nl 4.0%	8
witbier, allagash brewing, 'white'	portland, me 5.1%	10
pilsner, victory brewing, 'prima pils'	downington, pa 5.3%	9
american lager, love city brewing	philadelphia, pa 4.0%	8
india pale ale, sterling pig brewery, 'the snuffler'	media, pa 6.5%	10
n/a india pale ale, athletic brewing, 'run wild'	milford, ct 0.5%	7
stout, guinness, pub draught 14.9oz	dublin, ie 4.1%	12

zero proof

clover days	raspberry, lemon	10
ginger & tonic	ginger, lemon, house tonic	10

vodka

belvedere	18	ketel one	18
chopin	18	stateside	18
grey goose	19	stolichnaya elit	22
haku	18	tito's	17

gin

absaroka double cask 49	22	sipsmith	19
bluecoat	18	plymouth	20
bombay sapphire	18	tanqueray	18
hendrick's	19	roku	19

tequila

casamigos blanco	21	don julio 1942	38
casamigos reposado	23	el tesoro blanco	23
casamigos añejo	25	el tesoro reposado	28
clase azul añejo	145	starr single barrel	
clase azul reposado	40	espolón blanco	19
codigo 1530 blanco rosa	24	hornitos plata	18
don julio blanco	25	hornitos reposado	20
don julio reposado	25	penta diamante reposado	
		cristalino	42

mezcal

codigo 1530, artesanal	24	fósforo tobalá, penca	37
del maguey, vida	20	vago elote, joven	25
fósforo tobalá	32		

rum

barbancourt, reserve 8 year	19	smith & cross	18
don q, vermouth cask finish	20	zacapa, centenario	22

bourbon whiskey

angel's envy	24	hudson bright lights, big bourbon	20
basil hayden	21	jefferson's ocean aged at sea	27
blade & bow	24	knob creek	20
booker's	28	maker's mark	18
buffalo trace	19	maker's mark 46	20
bulleit	19	michter's small batch	23
elijah craig small batch	23	michter's us 1 american whiskey	23
george dickel 8 year	19	star hill farm 2025	30
high west oloroso sherry barrel select	29	widow jane 10 year	26
high west añejo tequila barrel select	90	woodford reserve	20

rye whiskey

bulleit	19	rittenhouse	18
high west double rye	20	whistle pig piggyback 6 year	21
knob creek	20	woodford reserve	20
michter's us 1 single barrel	23	woodinville signature 90	23
old overholt 4 year	17		

world whiskey

crown royal	17	sullivans cove double cask	30
hibiki 21 year	178	suntory toki	32
kangakoi 7 year	40	yamazaki peated malt	185
maen pure malt, 8 year	50	yamazaki puncheon	185
redbreast 12 year	26	yamazaki spanish oak	185
sensei mizunara	25		

scotch whiskey

speyside

balvenie doublewood, 12 year	30	the glenlivet 18 year	42
balvenie caribbean, 14 year	36	the glenlivet 21 year	75
glenfiddich 12 year	25	the macallan 12 year	30
the glenlivet 12 year	25	the macallan 15 year	65
the glenlivet 15 year	32		

highland

aberfeldy 18 year	50
deanston 15 year	35
glenmorangie 10 year	22
oban 14 year	28

lowland

auchentoshan american oak	26
----------------------------------	-----------

islay

ardbeg 10 year	34
kilchoman sanaig	28
kilchoman machir bay	27
laphroaig 10 year	26
lagavulin 16 year	30

blended

johnnie walker black	19
johnnie walker blue	62
monkey shoulder batch 27	19

digestif

amaro

averna	19	nonino	24
cappeletti rabarbaro sfumato	19	nonino riserva	48
cardamaro	15	nardini	15
contratto fernet	19	pasubio	14
montenegro	21	ramazotti	19
meletti	16		

madeira

d'oliveira bual, 1968	139	the rare wine co. new york, malmsey	16
d'oliveira sercial, 1989	70	the rare wine co. boston, bual	19
d'oliveira terrantez, 1977	129	the rare wine co. charleston, sercial	26
d'oliveira verdelho, 1981	86	the rare wine co. savannah verdelho	26

port

tawny taylor fladgate, 10 year	18	tawny graham's, 40 year	75
tawny taylor fladgate, 20 year	30	lbv taylor fladgate, 2016	16
tawny taylor fladgate, 30 year	40	ruby croft	14

eau-de-vie

ch. briat armagnac hors d'age 15 year	28	hennessy xo	37
boulard calvados vsop	21	hennessy vsop	25
courvoisier vsop	23	remy martin vsop	24
courvoisier initiale extra	90		

courvoisier mizunara	100 half oz. 200 oz.
remy martin louis xiii	175 half oz. 350 oz.

grappa

sibona tennessee barrel	25	nonino il moscato	26
ransom oregon alambic	16	trussoni barolo	28
nonino il merlot	28		